Tkachenko Viktoriia Oleksandrivna

Other names Syniuta Viktoriia Oleksandrivna
Category Family member

. MiHICTEepCTBO PO3BUTKY FpOMaf Ta TepuTopin YKpaiHu,

Last position o
HaYanbHWUK Bigainy

May 1, 2016 Close associate or family member - PEP is no more PEP

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.49
Expand

risks

1. Income from the teaching and creative activities, and/or part-time
work is 205 165,00 UAH, that constitutes 30,76% of declarant's
overall income (667 084,00 UAH)

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 2
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tkachenko lhor Valentynovych husband
Administration of President of Ukraine , Head of
the Department

Syniuta Maksym Olehovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32903
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32903
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32903
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32903
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34308
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34308
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34308
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34308

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

MiHicTepCcTBO PO3BUTKY
rpomMag Ta TepuTopin YKpaiHm,
HavaslbHUK Bigainy

MiHicTepCcTBO PO3BUTKY
rpomMag Ta TepuTopin YkpaiHu,
HaYasbHWUK Bigainy

[ep>xaBHa peryaatopHa
cny>xba YKpaiHun, roN10BHUN
cneudianicT

Hep>xaBHa perynatopHa
cny>xba YKpaiHu, ronoBHumn
creuianicTt

Hdep>xaBHa perynatopHa
cny>xba YKpaiHu, ronoBHUmn
creuianicTt

19 494,68

19 494,68

10 546,83

8 210,92

4 267,23

8 658,72

8 658,72

3 860,08

27

662,52

25
612,28


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_111b17f9-f2f4-455f-b76e-2acf77198ece
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09476c50-35af-4b63-b2e3-b4a38852d792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95cd587a-3fc4-4320-a85f-db3fc7672410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aec0bf48-3dcc-471e-904a-8266eb47da0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0eafb7-043b-4417-97d3-229c632a0d55

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

113
193,00

30
000,00

113
193,00

30
000,00

83
438,00

171
181,00

30
000,00

1
400,00

1
400,00

14,00

14,00

444,00

250
000,00

320
000,00

12
400,00

12
400,00

108,00

933,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_111b17f9-f2f4-455f-b76e-2acf77198ece
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_111b17f9-f2f4-455f-b76e-2acf77198ece
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_111b17f9-f2f4-455f-b76e-2acf77198ece
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09476c50-35af-4b63-b2e3-b4a38852d792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09476c50-35af-4b63-b2e3-b4a38852d792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09476c50-35af-4b63-b2e3-b4a38852d792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95cd587a-3fc4-4320-a85f-db3fc7672410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95cd587a-3fc4-4320-a85f-db3fc7672410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95cd587a-3fc4-4320-a85f-db3fc7672410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aec0bf48-3dcc-471e-904a-8266eb47da0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aec0bf48-3dcc-471e-904a-8266eb47da0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aec0bf48-3dcc-471e-904a-8266eb47da0f

2016 Deposits 136 — — - —
400,00

2016 Cash — — — — 12
400,00

2016 Other — — — — _

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0eafb7-043b-4417-97d3-229c632a0d55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0eafb7-043b-4417-97d3-229c632a0d55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0eafb7-043b-4417-97d3-229c632a0d55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_111b17f9-f2f4-455f-b76e-2acf77198ece
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09476c50-35af-4b63-b2e3-b4a38852d792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95cd587a-3fc4-4320-a85f-db3fc7672410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aec0bf48-3dcc-471e-904a-8266eb47da0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0eafb7-043b-4417-97d3-229c632a0d55

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 38092.0 sq. m (3) — 176.6 sq.
(3)

2019 38092.0 sq. m (3) — 176.6 sq.
(3)

2018 4892.0sg. m (3) — 133.0 sq.
(2)

2017 4892.0 sq. m (3) — 133.0 sq.
(2)

2016 4892.0sg. m (3) — 133.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_111b17f9-f2f4-455f-b76e-2acf77198ece
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09476c50-35af-4b63-b2e3-b4a38852d792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95cd587a-3fc4-4320-a85f-db3fc7672410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aec0bf48-3dcc-471e-904a-8266eb47da0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0eafb7-043b-4417-97d3-229c632a0d55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_111b17f9-f2f4-455f-b76e-2acf77198ece
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09476c50-35af-4b63-b2e3-b4a38852d792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95cd587a-3fc4-4320-a85f-db3fc7672410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aec0bf48-3dcc-471e-904a-8266eb47da0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0eafb7-043b-4417-97d3-229c632a0d55

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_111b17f9-f2f4-455f-b76e-2acf77198ece
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09476c50-35af-4b63-b2e3-b4a38852d792
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95cd587a-3fc4-4320-a85f-db3fc7672410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aec0bf48-3dcc-471e-904a-8266eb47da0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0eafb7-043b-4417-97d3-229c632a0d55
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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